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Regents of the University of Colorado:
University of Colorado-Boulder

University of Colorado-Colorado Springs
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Board of Governors of Colorado State University System :

Colorado State University-Education & General
Colorado State University-Professional Veterinary Medicine
Colorado State University - Pueblo
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Trustees of Fort Lewis College:
Fort Lewis College

Trustees of Colorado School of Mines:
Colorado School of Mines
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Board of Trustees University of Northern Colorado:
University of Northern Colorado
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Trustees of Adams State College:
Adams State College
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Trustees of Mesa State College:
Mesa State College
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Trustees of Metropolitan State College:
Metropolitan State College of Denver

Trustees of Western State College:
Western State College

Community Colleges of Colorado:
Arapahoe Community College
Colorado Northwestern Community College
Community College of Aurora
Community College of Denver

Front Range Community College
Lamar Community College

Morgan Community College
Northeastern Junior College

Otero Junior College

Pikes Peak Community College
Pueblo Community College

Red Rocks Community College
Trinidad State Junior College

Local District Colleges:
Aims Community College
Colorado Mountain College

Governing Board Summary

-1.9% -1.5% 2.7%

8.4%

4.1%

-0.7%)

-1.9%)

-100.0%

District Summary
Public Summary

-1.9% -1.5% 2.7%

8.4%

4.1%

-0.7%

-1.9%

-100.0%




	Sheet1

